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1 LIAN Junjie CHN 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.09.08.5 80.00 5 80.00 5 6.40

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.08.59.0 86.40 2 166.40 2 1.00

626B 3.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 84.00 1 250.40 1  

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.08.08.0 81.60 4 332.00 1  

207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 6 413.00 2 2.50

109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.59.08.5 92.50 2 505.50 1  

2 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 73.60 =8 73.60 =8 12.80

6245D 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 90.00 1 163.60 3 3.80

307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 79.90 5 243.50 2 6.90

207B 3.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 86.40 =1 329.90 2 2.10

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.07.57.57.5 82.80 5 412.70 3 2.80

109C 3.7 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.06.5 81.40 6 494.10 2 11.40

3 YANG Hao CHN 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.08.58.59.0 84.80 3 84.80 3 1.60

626B 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.07.06.5 68.25 11 153.05 8 14.35

307C 3.4 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 76.50 7 229.55 5 20.85

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.58.07.0 81.00 5 310.55 5 21.45

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 80.00 7 390.55 6 24.95

109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.09.0 94.35 1 484.90 3 20.60

4 WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 407B 3.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 84.00 4 84.00 4 2.40

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 76.50 8 160.50 5 6.90

626B 3.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 64.75 13 225.25 6 25.15

5156B 3.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.56.56.07.0 79.80 6 305.05 7 26.95

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.08.08.09.0 86.40 =3 391.45 5 24.05

109B 4.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.05.57.06.5 86.10 4 477.55 4 27.95

5 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 6243D 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.0 76.80 =6 76.80 =6 9.60

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.07.07.58.0 83.30 3 160.10 6 7.30

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.57.58.08.5 75.20 8 235.30 4 15.10

207C 3.3 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 75.90 9 311.20 4 20.80

109C 3.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.57.5 88.80 1 400.00 4 15.50

5255B 3.6 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 75.60 9 475.60 5 29.90

6 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 =1 86.40 =1  

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 76.80 7 163.20 4 4.20

207B 3.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 79.20 6 242.40 3 8.00

6245D 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 =1 328.80 3 3.20

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 2 415.50 1  

109C 3.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.53.53.03.5 35.15 18 450.65 6 54.85

7 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.58.0 86.40 =1 86.40 =1  

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 81.00 5 167.40 1  

109C 3.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.04.54.56.0 55.50 14 222.90 8 27.50

6245D 3.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.55.54.55.5 50.40 16 273.30 11 58.70

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.56.56.56.0 68.00 =11 341.30 11 74.20

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 3 427.70 7 77.80

8 KIM Yeongtaek KOR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.0 67.50 =13 67.50 =13 18.90

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 62.40 =13 129.90 12 37.50

207B 3.6 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 81.00 3 210.90 11 39.50

626B 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.06.0 66.50 14 277.40 10 54.60

5255B 3.6 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.07.06.0 72.00 9 349.40 9 66.10

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.57.07.57.5 76.50 8 425.90 8 79.60

9 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 76.80 =6 76.80 =6 9.60

109C 3.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.04.54.5 48.10 18 124.90 15 42.50

207C 3.3 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 80.85 4 205.75 13 44.65

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.07.58.0 76.80 8 282.55 8 49.45

307C 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.56.57.06.5 68.00 =11 350.55 8 64.95

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 13 422.55 9 82.95
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10 LISES Bertrand Rhodict MAS 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.08.08.08.0 73.50 10 73.50 10 12.90

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 81.60 4 155.10 7 12.30

626C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 69.30 =11 224.40 7 26.00

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 82.50 3 306.90 6 25.10

307C 3.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.05.55.55.5 57.80 18 364.70 7 50.80

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 56.00 16 420.70 10 84.80

11 SOUZA Isaac BRA 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.57.07.5 70.40 12 70.40 12 16.00

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.06.06.05.5 57.75 15 128.15 13 39.25

6245D 3.6 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 82.80 2 210.95 10 39.45

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 71.40 11 282.35 9 49.65

109C 3.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.54.54.55.0 59.20 17 341.55 10 73.95

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 77.40 7 418.95 11 86.55

12 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.0 73.60 =8 73.60 =8 12.80

109C 3.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.54.54.54.5 49.95 17 123.55 17 43.85

305C 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 46.20 17 169.75 16 80.65

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.08.08.08.0 79.20 7 248.95 15 83.05

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.09.08.07.5 86.40 =3 335.35 12 80.15

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 82.80 5 418.15 12 87.35

13 CAMACHO del HOYO
Carlos

ESP 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 72.00 11 72.00 11 14.40

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.07.5 65.80 12 137.80 10 29.60

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 69.30 =11 207.10 12 43.30

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.54.5 41.60 17 248.70 16 83.30

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.07.08.0 75.20 8 323.90 15 91.60

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 75.20 =10 399.10 13 106.40

14 YI Jaegyeong KOR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =13 67.50 =13 18.90

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 72.00 10 139.50 9 27.90

305B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 75.00 9 214.50 9 35.90

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.04.54.54.0 41.25 18 255.75 14 76.25

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.57.57.0 67.20 13 322.95 16 92.55

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 73.60 12 396.55 14 108.95

15 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.55.56.5 62.40 15 62.40 15 24.00

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 74.25 9 136.65 11 30.75

307C 3.4 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.04.55.55.0 52.70 15 189.35 15 61.05

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.58.57.5 69.00 12 258.35 13 73.65

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.06.5 68.80 10 327.15 14 88.35

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 67.20 14 394.35 15 111.15

16 FLORY Maxwell USA 6245D 3.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 61.20 16 61.20 16 25.20

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.57.0 62.40 =13 123.60 16 43.80

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 73.10 10 196.70 14 53.70

207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.57.5 72.00 10 268.70 12 63.30

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.56.05.55.5 61.05 16 329.75 13 85.75

5156B 3.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.04.55.04.5 53.20 17 382.95 16 122.55

17 KNOLL Anton AUT 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 58.50 17 58.50 17 27.90

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 57.60 16 116.10 18 51.30

307C 3.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.55.05.05.0 51.00 16 167.10 17 83.30

5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 67.20 13 234.30 17 97.70

207C 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 66.00 14 300.30 17 115.20

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 75.20 =10 375.50 17 130.00

18 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 6245D 3.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.55.04.55.5 48.60 18 48.60 18 37.80

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.06.5 77.40 6 126.00 14 41.40

307C 3.4 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.52.53.02.5 25.50 18 151.50 18 98.90

207B 3.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 59.40 15 210.90 18 121.10

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 15 273.30 18 142.20

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.56.56.5 61.50 15 334.80 18 170.70
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Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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